
                                      2024 STORM SASBA TOUR TOURNAMENT

 Member Guest Earnings  P/M W L
1 Chris Barnes Ryan Barnes 2,100.00$         1391 8 6
2 Mo Hestand Tyler McLEaren 1,600.00$         1361 11 3
3 Rick Benard Dimitri Cruz 1,400.00$         1319 10 4
4 Darry Weigle Mike Donahue 1,200.00$         1316 8 6
5 Hank Jordan Trey Ford 1,000.00$         1166 9 5
6 Doc Dougherty David Ruder 800.00$            1082 6 8
7 Denver Neely Joe Lecroy 750.00$            1073 6 8
8 Pete Thomas Terence McQueen 700.00$            1048 7 7
8 Rick Cheshier Adam Atkins 650.00$            1010 6 8

10 David McCulley Ashley Rucker 600.00$            964 4 10
11 Brad Hunter Paul Henderson 580.00$            958 7 7
12 Paul Fleming Connor Fleming 560.00$            943 7 7
13 Tony Capra Parker Capra 540.00$            880 6 8
14 Tony Lanning Cody Meiers 520.00$            855 3 11
15 Raif Terry Dylan Burns 460.00$            

Planet Bowl, Midwest City, OK  March 16-17, 2024
FINAL STANDINGS



Member Guest P/M
1 Chris Barnes Troy Barnes 731
2 Doc Dougherty David Ruder 569
3 David McCulley Ashley Rucker 568
4 Mo Hestand Tyler McLearen 545
5 Darry Weigle Mike Donahue 540
6 Tony Lanning Cody Meiers 510
7 Denver Neely Joe Lecroy 482
8 Pete Thomas  Terence McQueen 480
9 Brad Hunter Paul Henderson 459

10 Hank Jordan Trey Ford 440
11 Rick Benard Dimitri Cruz 428
12 Rick Cheshier Adam Atkins 427
13 Paul Fleming Connor Fleming 419
14 Tony Capra Parker Capra 416
15 Raif Terry Dylan Burns 405
16 Stoney Burke Donnie Davis 391
17 Jim Stephens Justin Bui 389
18 Chris Hibbitts Brett Cooper 387
19 Brent Duroy Jason Woodford 372
20 Alan Blankenship Jason Wilkinson 335
21 Darrell Banks Jimmy Beavers 300
22 Royce Rusher Rick Justice 292
23 Tony Faustner CJ Johnson 289
24 Charles McLean Cedric Gaines 264
25 Robert Genzer Anee Marie Duggan 253
26 Rodney Black Kyle Smith 247
27 Darrell Battenfield James Cantere 244
28 Blake Stewart Chris Wengert 243
29 Tracy Camper Trevor Watkins 228
30 David Smith Clint Dacy 195
31 Scott Bender Jared Hoover 193
32 Tim Helms Mike Doty 186
33 Jeff Janssen Cliff Trapani 173
34 Mark Busscher Jordan Smith 153
35 Clint Owens Aaron Hearn 151
36 Chris Skillings Jeff Hatt 148
37 Doug Ingalsbe Shannon Carson 137
38 Steve Merten Billy Rogers 123
39 Eric Collier Kyle Martinez 115
40 Walt Mangan Paul Brewbaker 54
41 Darin Wilson Rudy Garcia,jr 33
42 Randall Rose Kevin Pennington 23
43 Paul Pender Jimmy McMartin 18
44 Ron Luper Brandon Luper 11
45 John Lee jr Christian Morris -30
46 Greg Johnson Matthew Johnson -30

Final Qualifying Standings



SASBA - Member Guest Doubles
Planet Bowl, Midwest City, OK  March 16, 2024

Bowler TEAM P/M 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total
1 Brad Hunter 459 221 247 278 237 256 211 190 171 231 1821
1 Paul Henderson 238 233 247 235 224 221 224 222 232 1838
2 Eric Collier 115 155 181 265 216 279 221 233 181 179 1755
2 Kyle Martinez -40 210 193 206 171 178 162 237 203 1560
3 Steve Merten 123 -23 169 184 160 176 247 220 216 205 1577
3 Billy Rogers 146 215 169 258 202 215 223 269 195 1746
4 Mark Busscher 153 128 246 248 173 193 205 246 226 191 1728
4 Jordan Smith 25 169 200 218 205 189 220 222 202 1625
5 Rick Cheshier 427 191 257 266 191 226 235 191 256 169 1791
5 Adam Atkins 236 244 269 259 300 241 208 149 166 1836
6 Greg Johnson -30 73 222 212 193 200 235 188 244 179 1673
6 Matthew Johnson -103 225 117 202 201 191 175 192 194 1497
7 Jeff Janssen 173 110 183 217 224 244 205 236 187 214 1710
7 Cliff Trapani 63 198 228 209 215 203 216 203 191 1663
8 John Lee, Jr -30 -32 203 200 173 218 161 206 257 150 1568
8 Christian Morris 2 212 238 242 205 153 211 168 173 1602
9 Pete Thomas 480 217 236 206 216 258 247 244 213 197 1817
9 Terence McQueen 263 258 258 180 224 199 258 234 252 1863

10 Blake Stewart 243 249 211 203 246 225 252 244 225 243 1849
10 Chris Wengert -6 216 222 180 213 215 157 227 164 1594
11 Raif Terry 405 130 224 299 246 226 169 199 176 191 1730
11 Dylan Burns 275 245 230 238 238 245 237 205 237 1875
12 Tony Capra 416 118 201 223 201 225 172 203 237 256 1718
12 Parker Capra 298 226 234 226 236 245 289 234 208 1898
13 Tony Lanning 510 326 244 259 199 247 238 225 214 300 1926
13 Cody Meiers 184 276 246 199 213 183 213 210 244 1784
14 Denver Neely 482 162 211 182 244 222 259 214 186 244 1762
14 Joe Lecroy 320 267 235 236 257 259 204 235 227 1920
15 David McCulley 568 288 201 248 257 279 193 244 233 233 1888
15 Ashley Rucker 280 258 226 268 236 280 213 196 203 1880



16 Chris Skillings 148 96 182 226 260 224 223 179 191 211 1696
16 Jeff Hatt 52 202 200 212 147 187 236 201 267 1652
17 Robert Genzer 253 161 234 255 216 226 200 201 202 227 1761
17 Anne Marie Duggan 92 246 236 191 258 234 205 171 151 1692
18 Royce Rusher 292 197 215 234 245 235 193 172 266 237 1797
18 Rick Justice 95 179 240 194 193 215 193 225 256 1695
19 Ron Luper 11 -51 164 184 191 189 237 203 202 179 1549
19 Brandon Luper 62 170 235 193 204 257 236 179 188 1662
20 Darin Wilson 33 64 181 189 234 222 190 222 213 213 1664
20 Rudy Garcia, Jr -31 156 219 214 184 207 204 214 171 1569
21 Brent Duroy 372 94 207 188 204 234 236 217 218 190 1694
21 Jason Woodford 278 246 254 217 207 229 213 244 268 1878
22 Clint Owens 151 178 196 245 256 225 237 217 184 218 1778
22 Aaron Hearn -27 200 179 180 257 182 180 181 214 1573
23 David Smith 199 119 215 247 195 243 215 177 237 190 1719
23 Clint Dacy 80 224 216 189 257 243 167 236 148 1680
24 Darrell Battenfield 238 -52 157 199 215 196 188 216 218 159 1548
24 James Cantere 290 207 299 192 245 264 233 242 208 1890
25 Tony Faustner 289 -131 186 194 178 190 172 175 202 172 1469
25 Chris Johnson 420 226 238 279 256 238 278 257 248 2020
26 Doug Ingalsbe 137 126 192 190 236 244 196 246 186 236 1726
26 Shannon Carson 11 269 176 169 204 182 218 221 172 1611
27 Rodney Black 247 168 226 210 197 278 211 207 227 212 1768
27 Kyle Smith 79 174 168 217 204 214 224 248 230 1679
28 Scott Bender 193 54 185 226 197 237 189 193 179 248 1654
28 Jared Hoover 139 190 204 258 189 194 199 247 258 1739
29 Jim Stephens 389 221 236 259 208 238 256 205 212 207 1821
29 Justin Bui 168 203 238 260 193 219 207 214 234 1768
30 Paul Pender 18 -124 190 175 202 164 176 192 204 173 1476
30 Jimmy McMartin 142 201 219 248 279 191 202 185 217 1742



31 Hank Jordan 440 177 234 225 260 259 184 217 182 216 1777
31 Trey Ford 263 202 268 236 190 266 243 235 223 1863
32 Walt Mangan 54 13 173 196 192 236 209 221 195 191 1613
32 Paul Brewbaker 41 213 207 243 201 202 169 202 204 1641
33 Paul Fleming 419 188 299 244 237 185 244 168 217 194 1788
33 Connor Fleming 231 277 237 182 248 224 243 225 195 1831
34 Darrell Banks 300 109 207 227 206 217 224 197 205 226 1709
34 Jimmy Beavers 191 237 248 207 181 266 165 233 254 1791
35 Darry Weigle 540 269 246 254 247 246 266 214 214 182 1869
35 Mike Donahue 271 244 228 279 178 225 255 212 250 1871
36 Randall Rose 23 54 205 210 243 190 235 184 212 175 1654
36 Kevin Pennington -31 215 217 199 190 200 129 204 215 1569
37 Chris Hibbitts 387 52 278 175 216 227 175 213 174 194 1652
37 Brett Cooper 335 212 258 268 217 238 266 230 246 1935
38 Mo Hestand 545 162 181 213 247 186 265 207 266 197 1762
38 Tyler McLEaren 383 233 259 235 258 258 237 268 235 1983
39 Stoney Burke 391 237 248 246 234 237 193 243 216 220 1837
39 Donnie Davis 154 268 227 197 192 236 183 186 265 1754
40 Tim Helms 186 74 186 235 212 175 161 244 225 236 1674
40 Mike Doty 112 171 225 258 201 214 216 224 203 1712
41 Charles McLEan 264 224 233 248 236 190 235 232 212 238 1824
41 Cedric Gaines 40 179 221 203 216 206 212 168 235 1640
42 Doc Dougherty 569 286 289 234 226 215 213 258 193 258 1886
42 David Ruder 283 222 245 222 279 232 177 269 237 1883
43 Chris Barnes 731 373 259 278 209 258 224 226 274 245 1973
43 Ryan Barnes 358 205 238 208 289 276 227 248 267 1958
44 Tracy Camper 228 151 223 223 215 219 233 193 211 234 1751
44 Trevor Watkins 77 174 274 180 163 248 180 225 233 1677
45 Rick Benard 428 134 258 233 185 223 176 258 221 180 1734
45 Dimitri Cruz 294 257 244 259 268 203 218 189 256 1894
46 Alan Blankenship 335 129 186 201 258 200 279 160 203 242 1729
46 Jason Wilkinson 206 245 227 225 238 192 222 268 189 1806



Planet Bowl
3/17/2024

Qual
POS P/M Bowler P/M G1 G 2 G 3 G 4 G 5 G 6 G 7 G 8 G 9

1 731 Barnes/Barnes 1391 234 30 248 30 181 248 30 234 204 220 245 30 212 214 30 290 30 237 30 243 30 210
2 545 Hestand/McLearen 1361 234 30 223 224 30 258 30 239 30 267 30 263 30 238 30 245 30 205 191 225 30 246 30 228 30
3 428 Benard/Cruz 1319 256 180 225 30 266 30 225 30 277 30 258 30 259 30 269 30 245 30 206 270 30 206 249 30
4 540 Weigle/Donahue 1316 267 30 193 205 247 30 233 30 300 30 225 218 237 30 258 30 247 30 280 30 191 235
5 440 Jordan/Ford 1166 247 279 30 208 191 194 255 30 190 227 30 257 30 245 30 279 30 238 30 224 30 222 30
6 569 Dougherty/Ruder 1082 204 247 30 211 190 260 30 248 30 246 30 216 30 227 249 30 203 215 227 190
7 482 Neely/Lecroy 1073 216 233 218 247 30 247 30 214 177 227 247 30 214 280 30 245 224 30 222 30
8 480 Thomas/McQueen 1048 269 30 241 30 258 30 208 205 189 258 30 222 192 205 216 30 233 30 226 236 30
9 427 Cheshier/Atkins 1010 257 30 198 214 30 230 214 257 242 257 30 248 30 244 190 213 30 247 30 192
10 568 McCulley/Rucker 964 217 232 216 237 217 197 30 235 278 30 184 239 30 175 191 234 30 224
11 459 Hunter/Henderson 958 258 30 258 30 185 265 30 181 172 213 30 201 204 238 202 30 231 234 30 247 30
12 419 Fleming/Fleming 943 248 30 234 30 270 30 276 30 214 30 220 235 30 202 158 212 211 182 194 258 30
13 416 Capra/Capra 880 243 233 30 235 30 244 257 30 207 257 30 202 225 30 213 30 201 205 169 193
14 510 Lanning/Meiers 855 213 183 249 30 239 226 235 30 234 213 215 200 209 30 237 225 177

FINAL STANDINGS
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